

MAIN CASE NO. W.P.No.16780 of 2023

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	03.07.2024	<u>KL,J</u> At request of Sri Shyam S Agarwal, learned counsel for petitioner, list on 08.07.2024 after fresh matters b/o Pvt	

