

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE: WP No.16780 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.07.2024	<u>KL, J</u> Heard Sri Shyam S. Agarwal, learned counsel for the petitioner, Sri S. Srinivasa Reddy, learned Asst. Govt. Pleader for Revenue and Sri T.L.Nayan Kumar, learned counsel appearing for 5th respondent. At request of the learned Asst.Govt.Pleader for Revenue to get a copy of report of 3rd respondent i.e. reference No.4 of the impugned proceedings issued by the 2nd respondent, list on 11.07.2024 under the caption 'for orders'. KL,J . vvr.	Note: placed in I.O.folder subject to correction. b/o. vvr