

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.16780 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	02.12.2025	<u>EVV, J</u> Sri Shyam Agarwal, learned counsel appearing through online is not audible. Sri Jalli Kanakaiah, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the unofficial respondent is present. List on 09.12.2025. B/o gkv	Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. gkv

W.P.No.32096 of 2025

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

W.P.No.32096 of 2025

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

W.P.No.32096 of 2025

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE